SHAPES
C
B
D
E
A
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
INDUCTANCE

(uH)/MHz
Inductance
Tolerance
Q/MHz
Min.
SRF(Min.)
(MHz)
Rdc
(Ω)Max.
Isat Max.
(mA)
Irms Typ.
(mA)
Color Coding
1st 2nd 3rd
BCCWH-322522FT-S181□  180/1.0
J
13/1.0
3
7.100
250
210
Brown
Gray
Yellow
K
BCCWH-322522FT-S221□  220/1.0
J
13/1.0
3
7.650
220
190
Red
Red
Yellow
K
BCCWH-322522FT-S271□  270/1.0
J
13/1.0
3
12.520
150
-
Red
Violet
Yellow
K
BCCWH-322522FT-S331□  330/1.0
J
13/1.0
3
12.62
170
160
Orgnge
Orgng
Yellow
K
BCCWH-322522FT-S391□  390/1.0
J
13/1.0
3
23.00
120
-
Orange
White
Yellow
K
BCCWH-322522FT-S471□  470/1.0
J
13/1.0
3
25.00
135
130
Yellow
Violet
Yellow
K
BCCWH-322522FT-S561□  560/1.0
J
13/1.0
2
27.00
100
-
Green
Blue
Yellow
K
BCCWH-322522FT-S681□  680/1.0
J
13/1.0
2
31.00
100
-
Blue
Gray
Yellow
K
BCCWH-322522FT-S821□  820/1.0
J
10/1.0
2
42.00
100
95
Gray
Red
Yellow
K
BCCWH-322522FT-S102□  1000/1.0
J
10/1.0
2
46.00